
Department 41 OPEN CULINARY ARTS - BAKED GOODS

Enter exhibits in building “A” Monday, August 25th from 4:00-8:00 p.m. or Tuesday, August 26th from

9:00 a.m. - noon. Entries may be picked up Sunday from 9:00-11 :00 p.m., building will be closed at 8:00 p.m. to prepare

for release. Entries may be picked up on Monday, September 1st by appointment with Donna at 734-260-3504. All

exhibits in these classes are to be produced since last year. Only one exhibit in each class.

BUSIEST BAKER CONTEST
Sponsored by Connie George

Form is available from the superintendent and please return to the Superintendent when completed.

Busiest Baker will be chosen from all entries in Department 41, Section 1 thru 5. Winner will be determined by the

number of points:

4 points for blue 3 points for red 2 points for white 2 points for best of show

1. Place entries in re-sealable plastic see-thru bags.
2. NO CONVENIENCE PRODUCTS

Premiums in Sections 1 - 5
1st $5.00; 2nd $3.00; 3rd $2.00

SECTION 1 - Breads
Quick Breads - Y2 loaf (size 9x5x3” pan)

Class No.

875 Banana

Class No.

885 Plain Rolls, 4
886 White Bread

Class No.

SECTION 2- Cakes
5” x 5” square - No frosting unless otherwise stated

SECTION 3- Cookies & Muffins (4 on plate)

878 Any other

892 Bagels, 4
893 Any other bread

Superintendent - Rebecca Cadeau 734-972-1225

876 Pumpkin 877 Zucchini
Yeast Breads - Y2 loaf (size 9x5x3” pan)

Wheat Bread
Pretzels, 4
Coffee cake, 1/2

890 Cinnamon Rolls, 4
891 Machine/specialty

Bread

Light Fruit
Angel Food
Chiffon
Sponge

887
888
889

898
899
900
901

921
922
923
924
925

894 Applesauce
895 Banana
896 Chocolate
897 Dark Fruit

Class No.

916 Chocolate Chip
917 Chocolate
918 Sugar
919 Peanut Butter
920 Bar-baked

902 Gingerbread
903 Bundt
904 Decorated cake,

decorations only judged

905
906
907
908
909

931
932
933

Brownies
Oatmeal
Snickerdoodles
Rolled, other
Molasses

Decorated cupcakes, 4
Upside-down
Pound
Decorated birthday
Any other

Scones
Sugar Free Cookies
Christmas specialty
cookies

926
927
928
929
930

Cookies, other
Bran Muffins
Blueberry Muffins
Muffins, other
Decorated cookies
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Department 41

Class No.

940 Apple

Class No.

950 Fudge

945 Any other

954 Any other candy

Department 61 [YOUTH CULINARY ARTS BAKED GOODS
Superintendent - Rebecca Cadeau 734-972-1225

Enter exhibits in building “A” Monday, August 25th from 4:00-8:00 p.m. or Tuesday, August 26th from 9:00 a.m. - noon.
Entries may be picked up Sunday from 9:00-11 :00 p.m., building will be closed at 8:00 p.m. to prepare for release.
Entries may be picked up on Monday, September 1st by appointment with Donna at 734-260-3504. All exhibits in these
classes are to be produced since last year. Only one exhibit in each class.

Youth age 1 8 years of age and under as of January 1 of current year, please provide age, as of 1/1 this year, on the back of
the entry tag.

JUNIOR BUSIEST BAKER CONTEST
Sponsored by Connie George

Form is available from the superintendent and please return to the Superintendent when completed.
Busiest Baker will be chosen from all entries in Department 61, Section 1 thru 5. Winner will be determined by the
number of points:

3 points for red 2 points for white 2 points for best of show

1. Place entries in re-sealable plastic see-thru bags.
2. NO CONVENIENCE PRODUCTS

Premiums in Sections 1 - 5
1st $5.00; 2nd $3.00; 3rd $2.00

SECTION 1 - Youth Breads - Y2 loaf (size 9x5x3” pan)

968 Other Quick 971 Rolls, 4 974 Pretzels
969 White 972 Coffee cake 1/2 975 Any other
970 Whole Wheat 973 Bread Machine

4 points for blue

Class No.

965 Applesauce
966 Banana
967 Nut

941 Cherry

OPEN CULINARY ARTS - BAKED GOODS
Superintendent - Rebecca Cadeau 734-972-1225

SECTION 4 - Pies
4 pie (9” or 1 0”) leave half ofpie in plate

942 Peach 943 Berry 944 Pecan

SECTIONS- Candies
4 of each

951 Peanut Brittle 952 English Toffee 953 Popcorn balls

58



Department 61

Class No.

VOUTH CULINARY ARTS - BAKED GOODS
Superintendent - Rebecca Cadeau 734-972-1225

SECTION 2- Youth Cakes
5” x 5” square - no frosting unless otherwise stated

982 Applesauce
983 Banana
984 Chocolate

985 Muffins-4
986 Angel Food
987 Sponge
988 Gingerbread

989 Bundt
990 Upside-down - 1/2
991 Cupcakes - decorated, 4
992 Cupcakes, 4

993 Decorated - whole
994 Any other

Class No.

SECTION 3 - Youth Cookies -4 on plate

1000 Chocolate Chip
1001 Chocolate
1002 Sugar

1003 Peanut Butter
1004 Oatmeal
1005 Snickerdoodles

1006 Bar Cookies
1007 Brownied
1008 Decorated Cookies

1009 No-bake cookies
1010 Sugar Free Cookies
1011 Any other cookies

Class No.
1020 Any Fruit

SECTION 4- Youth Pies
4 of pie - (9” or 10”) leave half of pie in plate

SECTION 5- Youth Candy
4 of each

Class No.

1023 Fudge 1024 Peanut Brittle 1025 English Toffee 1026 Popcorn Balls 1027 Any other
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